 Integrated LED Flush Mount, VONN ECO Line
•  Available in Black or Silver fi nish
•  Integrated LED Flush Mount, Square shape
•  DIMENSIONS: 7”L x 7”W x 1”H
•  Wire Length: 6”
•  BEAM ANGLE: 120°
•  DIMMABLE: ELV dimming
•  CCT adjustable: 3000, 4000, 5000 Kelvin
 color temperatures
•  BRIGHTNESS: 600 Lumens
•  WATTAGE: 12W
•  VOLTAGE: 120V
•  CRI 90: is the highest measurement of light
 in relation to accuracy of color appearance
•  IP Rate: IP44 (Damp Location)
•  MATERIAL: Plastic
•  ETL Certifi ed, cETL Certifi ed, ES Certifi ed, Title 20
 Compliant, Title 24 Compliant, Prop 65 Compliant,
 Energy Star Compliant
•  3 Year Limited Warranty
 ***THE MEASUREMENTS ARE ROUNDED TO
 THE NEAREST 1/4”***
FLUSH MOUNT SQUARE LED LIGHT
FEATURES
COLOR TEMPATURE
CCT Adjustable By VONN LightingVEL7129CCT120DSA
PROJECT: TYPE: CATALOG#: DATE:
MODEL SIZE WATTAGE CCT LUMENS VOLTAGE BEAM ANGLE COLOR
VEL7129CCT120DSABL 7” L x 7” W x1” H 12W 3000K 4000K 5000K 600Lm 120V 120º BLACK
VEL7129CCT120DSAAL 7” L x 7” W x1” H 12W 3000K 4000K 5000K 600Lm 120V 120º SILVER
SPECIFICATION